
LULU BURGER AT THE LIDO

* Saturday 30 and Sunday 31 March evenings

* Saturday evening 20 April

* Wednesday 8 May, Thursday 9 May, Friday 10 May evening

* Saturday 11 May, evening

* Saturday 18 May and Sunday 19 May evening

* Saturday evening 25 May

* Saturday evening 8 June and Sunday lunchtime 9 June

* Friday 28 June and Saturday 29 June evenings

* Saturday 6 noon and Sunday 7 July evening

* Sunday 14 July evening

* Saturday 20 noon and Sunday 21 July evening

* Saturday 27 noon and Sunday 28 July evening

* August 1st to 8th lunch and dinner


